g/i”“\; The Women University Multan
Route No.1, Bus No. MNG-113 Rout Name: /{J{gjrr:,é’lulg(]}fﬂ
Driver: Muhammad Arif Mobile Number: 0305-9929600
Lok on o KC
2:00 {1 Fury 5:45 §ine $ogy
Fes [tk Frak =
6:15 g
6:20 PR
6:25 S da
6:30 Feu
6:35 Hlea eS8 S
6:38 S oL\ T e
6:42 J#F uz Ll
6:45 rd?
6:50 oo ey b
6:55 Uit S
6:58 U sl
7:02 Aoz s S0
7:05 AT gl
7:08 (Vo
7:10 Ly
7:15 ek
7:18 (Lo
7:20 STy
7:25 VU]
Transport Officer

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



oS QX
S5

o \
&/ \

fva—ﬂ -

ad

ALISY

THE

g Transport Office

Route No.4, Bus No. MNG-114

Driver: Shaukat Hussain

The Women University Multan

Rout Name: (st Sl TP b,
Mobile Number: 0300-7424338

.‘AJ(A;» _‘AJKZJJ
2:00 1 (£ oy 05:45 §in e oxy
Pl rEt Feoik =
6:25 iU A TarlsolT 5y
6:27 029 Do/
6:30 JeJi
6:32 396 2
6:33 21453
6:33 Uity
6:40 Sn5d
6:42 oo
6:45 it i
6:50 FIGA
6:52 e FLL
6:56 J nz/s
6:57 Sy
7:00 S plosn
7:02 STy
7:02 ity
7:10 Uty 5/
Transport Officer
U dss b

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119




Transport Office

Route No.3, Bus No. MNG-115
Driver Name: Mukhtar Ali

The Women University Multan

Rout Name: 33181l B el (31
Mobile Number: 0306-9288491

:au(/{.» _"AJK('JI
2:00 §ive oy 5:50 Sine (g
Fots > N bt
5:55 SIS S
6:00 24 AT
6:07 Sy
6:10 Skt
6:12 Sl
6:13 M Iy
6:15 MIF S ud
6:19 LAd
6:19 48P
6:23 Sl kS
6:25 Ffiirs
6:35 Jgfw:_fg_ﬂy‘d‘
6:42 Srsd G
7:00 AU
7:10 N7
Transport Officer

_ujzl;;&&,?l‘au’b";‘}/l Ly
For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Route No. 4, Bus No. MNG-116/SA3-876

Driver: Ehsanullah

Transport Office

The Women University Multan

Rout Name: Sz st gt 21 2
Mobile Number: 0304-7736430

/6 g5 7
2:00 sty 5:50 e uxy
= R Frlf R

6:10 4,220t do o
6:20 Sz 4
6:30 on
6:33 529,
6:35 40
6:37 &
6:40 ¢T3

6:45 FE oS ke
6:47 15 AL S S e
6:50 SE sy
6:55 Ul Sz
7:00 S
7:10 ey

ks, bk

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119

Transport Officer



5 N, The Women University Multan

P Transport Office
Rout Name: 35,JigbS 2050
Mobile Number: 0305-8754110

Route No.5, Bus No. MNG-118
Driver: Farhan Nawaz

=y [;” u‘a}/g(‘j
2:00 S ury 6:00 i oy
Feis (Lt Feoik (Lt

6:20 eyl
6:22 ATl
6:26 Y
6:30 S
6:32 NLCULdL

6:33 1400
6:35 ustl/
6:40 28]
6:42 12 ey
6:45 st S 2
6:47 LEs
6:50 u}T )
6:52 T4
6:54 Ik
6:56 o€ 42
6:58 o4
7:00 18,452
7:05 (1))

Transport Officer

_JFF dams b s

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Route No.6, Bus No. MNG-119/SAJ-884

Driver: Muhammad Saleem

< The Women University Multan

Transport Office

Rout Name: UI;&U&J@&;’M
Mobile Number: 0305-7310401

Y.y 1))
2:00 e & ity 6:00 Firve (g
Fls (Lt Feoik =
6:15 Jogr FuF
6:20 é{k ;UI;J_'BI
6:25 Aadif’
6:30 S iy
6:35 S
6:40 it s
6:45 Y2 1d]
6:50 Y IPR)
6:52 AT LXK
7:00 S7858
7:15 v JE
Transport Officer

b/ beo -
..u,f‘;%.‘.&'S/,?lﬁ«J‘jﬁl O

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119




Route No.7, Bus No. MNG-120
Driver: Muhammad Ramzan

The Women University Multan

Rout Name: Ul;uul,f..f g—uflﬁdﬁt DR
Mobile Number: 0300-7374158

2y, (44 2

'y '1 5

2:00 fine ory

06:00 i

Feots (et Feoik =
6:10 Vidhent
6:12 oy
6:15 PRI,
6:20 1A od EAG e C1S
6:38 Wit i
6:40 Ut Il
6:42 doedTy
6:43 Sz 1 sl
6:45 Sz 23
6:50 S
6:55 J264”
6:57 s Uld Sz
7:00 S 16 2 4 (5
7:15 Weel 6/{
Transport Officer

2 be
U sy b S

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119




»%/\(/, - -
o*f/"‘\“\';g The Women University Multan
3 \ﬁ

-3
£
5

P Y Transport Office
Route No.8, Bus No. MNG-121 Rout Name: $sinles Jb/
Driver: Junaid Asghar Mobile Number: 0300-6332228
.‘AJK/(.» ."«u{(“}‘
2:00 Sl ory 6:00 {1ne ' ory
Fes = Feoik (Lt
6:12 Vg
6:15 eI
6:16 Syl
6:18 otk sl
6:20 oot bkt st
6:24 Jbd
6:25 S
6:26 Seelo
6:27 S
6:28 <Sae]
6:29 Sry g
6:30 ey
6:32 Szt
6:33 P8tz ued
6:34 Sl S E e
6:35 Ry e
6:36 LB ety
6:37 od et
6:40 Ui

Transport Officer
2 be
Y S AZ PN N oW

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Route No.9, Bus No. MNG-122/SAJ-898
Driver: Muhammad Riaz

The Women University Multan

Transport Office

Rout Name: ,,cﬁjru?
Mobile Number: 0300-2938175

éub/ﬁ.’,u
2:00 15, & 5:45 Sl sy
F s (Lt Feoif (Lt
6:20 2o i
6:25 i
6:30 198"
6:35 & p1 e
6:37 18]
6:40 VENN
6:43 176
6:45 &l
7:00 el

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Route No.10, Bus No. MNG-123
Driver: Sudheer Hussain

Rout Name: 5|7 o 2
Mobile Number: 0300-6832258

The Women University Multan

=y, [;” u‘d!/gép
2:00 Sivvee (Furiy 6:00 Fisse (F oy
Feots Lt (N (il
6:20 32
6:25 A
6:27 JL Uil
6:30 st
6:32 Byl
6:35 S 2/
6:38 Sk
6:40 Jr o
6:45 Sl 2
6:47 vidie 2
6:52 uud‘
6:55 sts
7:00 N
7:05 14 UK
7:15 Vel u@f
Transport Officer
U %wsg.;l:«‘f" [F2Eny

For queries feel free to contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



